
2016 Under 13 Boys Australia Carnival
29 Sep - 8 Oct 2016

Perth, WA

Appointment Sheet - 6 October 2016

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
43 06 Oct 2016 08:00 Round Robin PItch 2

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Queensland Cutters Maroon Maroon Maroon Purple

New South Wales Blue Sky Blue Sky Blue Sky Blue Purple
Umpires COLE Harrison (AUS) MURFET Rohan (AUS)

Reserve Umpire BROWN Darcy (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges VORENBERG Jade (AUS)

Technical Officer FISHER Sonya (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
44 06 Oct 2016 09:00 Round Robin PItch 2

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Queensland Sabre Maroon Maroon Maroon Purple

New South Wales State Sky Blue Sky Blue Sky Blue Purple
Umpires HARDY Luke (AUS) KITCHENER Aaron (AUS)

Reserve Umpire JENNINGS Lachlan (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges LUGG Ian (AUS)

Technical Officer FISHER Sonya (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
45 06 Oct 2016 10:00 Round Robin PItch 2

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
South Australia Red Navy Red Grey

Australian Capital Territory Royal Blue Royal Blue Royal Blue Purple
Umpires HALL Joshua (AUS) MAY Joshua (AUS)

Reserve Umpire BLAMEY Jay (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges FISHER Sonya (AUS)

Technical Officer VORENBERG Jade (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
46 06 Oct 2016 11:00 Round Robin PItch 2

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Tasmania Green Green Gold Gold

Western Australia Storm Yellow Black Black Grey
Umpires FINCH Will (AUS) HOOD Sebastian (AUS)

Reserve Umpire MURFET Rohan (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges LUGG Ian (AUS)

Technical Officer WOODCOCK Michelle (AUS)

Tournament Director
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2016 Under 13 Boys Australia Carnival
29 Sep - 8 Oct 2016

Perth, WA

Appointment Sheet - 6 October 2016

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
47 06 Oct 2016 12:00 Round Robin PItch 2

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Northern Territory Ochre Black Ochre Fluro Green

Western Australia Lightning Black Black Black Grey
Umpires JENNINGS Lachlan (AUS) RUTLEY Cameron (AUS)

Reserve Umpire COLE Harrison (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges VORENBERG Jade (AUS)

Technical Officer FISHER Sonya (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
48 06 Oct 2016 13:00 Round Robin PItch 2

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Victoria Blue Navy Navy Navy Green

Victoria White White Navy Orange Green
Umpires KITCHENER Aaron (AUS) BLAMEY Jay (AUS)

Reserve Umpire HARDY Luke (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges VORENBERG Jade (AUS)

Technical Officer WOODCOCK Michelle (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
49 06 Oct 2016 14:00 Round Robin PItch 2

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Queensland Sabre Maroon Maroon Maroon Purple

South Australia Red Navy Yellow Grey
Umpires MAY Joshua (AUS) BROWN Darcy (AUS)

Reserve Umpire HALL Joshua (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges LUGG Ian (AUS)

Technical Officer VORENBERG Jade (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
50 06 Oct 2016 15:00 Round Robin PItch 2

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Queensland Cutters Gold Maroon Maroon Purple

Tasmania Green Green Gold Gold
Umpires HOOD Sebastian (AUS) COLE Harrison (AUS)

Reserve Umpire FINCH Will (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges LUGG Ian (AUS)

Technical Officer FISHER Sonya (AUS)

Tournament Director
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2016 Under 13 Boys Australia Carnival
29 Sep - 8 Oct 2016

Perth, WA

Appointment Sheet - 6 October 2016

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
51 06 Oct 2016 16:00 Round Robin PItch 2

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Australian Capital Territory Royal Blue Royal Blue Gold Purple
Western Australia Lightning Black Black Black Grey

Umpires RUTLEY Cameron (AUS) HARDY Luke (AUS)
Reserve Umpire KITCHENER Aaron (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges FISHER Sonya (AUS)
Technical Officer VORENBERG Jade (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
52 06 Oct 2016 17:00 Round Robin PItch 2

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
New South Wales State Sky Blue Sky Blue Sky Blue Purple
Western Australia Storm Black Black Black Grey

Umpires BLAMEY Jay (AUS) HALL Joshua (AUS)
Reserve Umpire MAY Joshua (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges VORENBERG Jade (AUS)
Technical Officer FISHER Sonya (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
53 06 Oct 2016 18:00 Round Robin PItch 2

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
New South Wales Blue Deepwater Blue Deepwater Blue Sky Blue Purple

Victoria White White Navy Navy Green
Umpires JENNINGS Lachlan (AUS) FINCH Will (AUS)

Reserve Umpire HOOD Sebastian (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges MURPHY Cheryl (AUS)

Technical Officer BERMAN Cayle (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
54 06 Oct 2016 19:00 Round Robin PItch 2

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Northern Territory Ochre Black Ochre Fluro Green

Victoria Blue Navy Navy Navy Green
Umpires BROWN Darcy (AUS) MURFET Rohan (AUS)

Reserve Umpire RUTLEY Cameron (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges MURPHY Cheryl (AUS)

Technical Officer BERMAN Cayle (AUS)
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Tournament Director
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